FRIDAY, 22.09.2023.

Printing time:10:44

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full | in Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over F;TsoétEfld N0 | GLLEIE:%%VE:# Géﬁ:ﬁj}rﬁif Bo T é:.aif‘; %EEZ

Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | overo5 | over15 | overo5 | over15 | gg | ggaov25 | over15 | over1s
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

11:0011540 AZIGW VIETNAM W NEPAL W 1.01]15.0|40.0 5.80|1.10
11:00111664 RUYL |KR.SOV.J N.NOVG.J 2.45|3.30(2.70|3.90 | 4.30 2.19/1.60|2.55 1.53|1.80
11:00/4791|IDN 1 |RANS NUS. PERS.SOLO 2.05|3.702.95]3.204.70]5.80|9.00|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|3.00|2.50|1.75|5.30]|1.92 |6.75|1.57 | 1.90 | 1.87 | 2.35
12:00111491/ISR 3 |SHIM.K.K. MACCAB.S. 2.75|3.202.45]|4.60|4.00]8.50|8.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|4.70 | 3.60|2.15|7.25]|2.05|6.75|1.78 | 2.35 | 2.65 | 2.40
13:0011665RUYL |AKHMAT J BALTIKA J 2.35]3.50|2.703.50 | 4.30 2.90]1.35/1.95 1.371.53
13:0011666|RUYL |LOK.MOS.J URAL J 1.18|6.75|12.0]1.42| 20.0 4.00(1.20 | 1.53 1.721.82
13:00(11667|RUYL |FSHM J DYNAM.M.J 3.60|3.50|1.925.40 | 3.00 2411150225 1.53|1.75
13:00|4252 |KAZ 2 |YEL.SEMEY KHAN TEN. 1.25|5.80(9.00]1.62|15.0 2.90|1.35]1.90 1.75|1.85
13:00/4732 |KOR 3 |[CHANGWON SIH.CITY 2.75]3.10|2.55|4.60|4.20]8.50 | 8.50| 1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00]4.90 | 3.60|2.15|7.50]|2.10 | 7.00|1.83|2.45|2.70 | 2.55
13:00| 8501 |POR23|FAREN.M23 S.CL.M23 2.10]3.40|3.20|3.30|5.10]5.80 | 8.50|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|2.85|2.50|1.75|5.10|1.95|7.00|1.55| 1.82| 1.82 | 2.45
14:00| 4251 |KAZ 2 |ASTANAII AKZHAYIK 12.0|7.001.17]20.0 | 1.45 2.90|1.35|1.90 1.90|1.98
14:30[11151|/ASI G |QATAR M23 PALES.M23 1.583.45|6.25|2.45/11.0|4.10|22.0|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|3.05|2.05]|1.72 |5.20| 3.15| 16.0|2.30 | 2.85] 1.90 | 6.25
14:30111152/AS1 G |H.KONGM23 UZBEK.M23 30.0|15.0 | 1.01 7.70 | 1.05
14:30111532/ISR 3 |HAPO.KAU. HAPO.MIG. 2.90|3.35|2.30|4.70 | 3.60]8.50 | 6.75]2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50|4.20 | 3.50| 1.92 | 6.75]| 1.85 | 5.90 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.40 | 2.00
14:30(11533/ISR 3 |H.BUEINE HAP.B.Z. 2.35|3.20|2.90|3.80|4.90]7.50|9.00|1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90]3.90 |3.10|2.00 |6.75]|2.15|7.75]1.80 | 2.35|2.35 | 2.80
14:30/5981 |GEO 2 [MERANIT. LOK.TBIL. 6.25|4.30|1.45]110.0|2.05]|22.0|2.95|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|7.75|7.25|2.55]|13.0|1.50 | 3.30|1.55 | 1.85|3.60 | 1.40
14:30/8638 ISR 3 |MAC.K.M. HAP.K.S. 5.10|3.60|1.65|7.75|2.55]|15.0|4.20|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|6.50 | 7.00|2.50|12.0|1.70 | 4.30|1.78 | 2.20 | 3.80 | 1.65
14:35/4751 |CHN 1 |CHANGCHUN |GUOAN B. 2.90|3.40|2.25|4.70 | 3.50]8.50 | 6.25|2.29 | 1.55|2.40 | 2.15]3.90 | 3.35|1.82 |6.50|1.72 | 5.30 | 1.53 | 1.75]2.20 | 1.85
14:35/4752 |CHN 1 |SANGHA.S. CANGZHOU 1.63|3.60|5.30]2.50|8.00|4.20|16.011.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.55|1.92|1.72 | 4.50|2.70 | 12.0 | 1.87 | 2.35]1.70 | 4.20
14:40/8502 |ISR 3 |HAP.RAAN. TIRA 2.10|3.20 | 3.40]3.40|5.70|6.50 | 10.0| 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.70 | 2.80| 1.95 | 6.25| 2.40 | 9.00 | 1.95 | 2.60 | 2.30 | 3.35
14:45111492/ISR 3 |HAPOEL M. NORDIA J. 2.25|3.25|3.05|3.60|5.20]7.25|9.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 ] 3.60 | 3.00| 1.97 | 6.50 ]| 2.15|9.00 | 1.80 | 2.40 | 2.30 | 2.90
15:00(11676)RUYL |ORENBUR.J CSKA J 16.0|9.00|1.10]25.0|1.27 4.00(1.20 | 1.53 1.97 | 2.05
15:00111677|RUYL |ZENITJ RUBIN J 1.12]8.00|16.0]1.30 | 25.0 4.00(1.20|1.53 1.87]1.97
15:00{11678 RUYL |M.SATUR.J ROSTOV J 10.0/6.75|1.20|15.0| 1.43 4.7011.15|1.40 1.65|1.75
15:00/1208 |BUG 1 |BOTEV V. BEROE 2.20|3.05|3.35]3.60|5.70]7.00|10.0|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|4.10|3.05|2.05|7.00]|2.40|9.50|2.05|2.85|2.50 | 3.50
15:00/4792 |IDN 1 |PSIS SEM. BARITO P. 2.10]3.70]2.90|3.25|4.60]6.00 | 9.00|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]3.15|2.60|1.82 | 5.70]2.00 | 7.25 ] 1.62 | 2.00 | 1.92 | 2.45
15:00/4793 |IDN 1 |PERSIT.T. DEWA UTD. 2.25|3.60|2.70|3.504.30]7.008.50|1.67|1.95|3.40|2.85]|3.60|2.95|1.95|6.50]|2.05|7.00]|1.77|2.25|2.25 | 2.60
15:00/ 4861 [THA1 |TRAT SINGHTAR. 4.10|3.45|1.83]6.25|2.85|10.5|4.80]2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]5.20 |5.00|2.20 | 9.00|1.67 |4.50 | 1.65 | 1.97 | 2.85| 1.67
16:00(11496 ENGD |PETER.M21 BIRM.M21 2.90|3.80|2.05|4.50 | 3.05 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.32]1.45
16:00111577/ALB  |TIRANA ERZENI 1.52]3.70|6.50]2.30|11.0]3.60 | 25.0| 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|2.60 | 1.92]1.67 | 4.30|3.15|18.0|2.05|2.50]1.70 | 5.70
16:0011622NALB |UKRAINE W SERBIAW 3.05|3.25|2.25|5.10|3.60]9.00|7.00|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]5.10 | 4.20|2.05|9.00]1.95 | 6.50 | 1.80 | 2.30 | 2.80 | 2.25
16:00[11645NALC |[MACEDON.W |BULGAR.W 3.25]3.35|2.10|5.20 | 3.30]9.00 | 6.00| 1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]5.00 | 4.10|2.05|8.00|1.82 | 5.70 | 1.65 | 2.00 | 2.70 | 1.92
16:00111646/LIB 1 |TRIPOLI RACING B. 2.40|3.25|2.80|3.80|4.70]7.25|8.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.80 | 3.15|1.92 | 6.50| 2.05 | 7.00 | 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.20 | 2.55
16:00111679RUYL |SOCHIJ SPART.M.J 3.00/3.70(2.10|4.70 | 3.15 4.00(1.20 | 1.58 1.271.33
16:00(11680RUYL |KONOPL.J FAKEL J 2.70]3.50|2.35|4.30 | 3.60 2.70|1.40|2.00 1.40|1.60
16:00111696/LIB 1 |BOURJ A.AHLIN. 1.55|3.80|5.80]2.30|9.00|3.60|17.011.96|1.75|2.90|2.55]|2.20 | 1.77|1.62|3.90|2.75|12.0|1.85 | 2.25| 1.60 | 4.30
16:00111700{UGA 1 |NEC KAM. BUSOGA 1.95]3.30|3.80]3.10|6.25|5.90 | 11.0| 1.62 | 2.15 | 4.00 3.45 1.95
16:00(11709 UGA 1 |[KITARA UPDF 1.75]3.30|4.80]2.80|8.505.50 | 16.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 3.60 2.25
16:00/ 3901 |ZAF2 |P.CALLIES JDR ST.FC 2.60]2.90|2.85[4.40|4.90]9.00/9.00|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80]5.10 | 3.70| 2.35|8.00] 2.35 | 9.00 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.20 | 3.45
16:00( 4521 |ROM 2 |VIITOR.S. GLORIA B. 2.80|2.95|2.60|4.80|4.40]9.00|9.00|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|5.30|3.99|2.35|8.00]|2.20 | 7.50|1.97 | 2.75| 3.05 | 2.85
16:00/ 8503 BUR 1 |RUKINZO TELAVIV 1.60|3.45|6.00]2.50|10.5 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 2.25|2.85
16:00| 8507 |[UGA 1 |URA SC GADAFI 1.55|3.45|6.75]|2.45|13.0|4.20|25.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 3.30 2.40
16:25[11710/OMA 1 [SOHAR SUR 1.90]3.25|4.00]3.10|6.75]5.90 | 12.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]3.90 | 2.55]1.92 |6.25|2.80 | 10.5]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.30 | 4.40
16:25/ 8508 |OMA 1 |BAHLA AL WAHDA 1.70|3.45|4.90]2.70 | 8.50 | 4.80 | 16.0] 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|3.252.20| 1.82 | 5.80|2.85 | 12.0 | 2.15 | 2.80 | 2.05 | 4.90
16:30111647NALC |LATVIAW MALTAW 7.7514.50|1.37|14.0]1.93]33.0|2.65]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]10.5|10.0|2.90 | 16.0| 1.47 | 3.25]1.88|2.15|4.80 | 1.40
16:30(11697|LIB 1 |AL SAHEL AHED 6.25|3.90|1.50|10.0|2.25]|22.0|3.40|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|8.50 | 7.75|2.75| 14.0| 1.60 | 3.80 | 1.88 | 2.30 | 4.50 | 1.55
16:30|4221 |UZB 1 |TURON NEFTCHI 4.80|3.30(1.75]8.50|2.80|16.0|5.50]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.509.00 | 8.00]2.85|12.0|1.87 |6.00|2.25|2.95]|5.20 | 2.15
16:30(4222 |UZB 1 |SURKH.T. QIZILQUM 1.97(3.15|3.90|3.25|6.506.00 | 11.0]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.00 | 2.60| 1.95|6.25|2.75| 10.5|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.35 | 4.30
17:00111493SRB 2 |INDJIJA OFK BELG. 3.00|3.202.30|5.00 | 3.70 1.69|2.05]3.80 1.85|2.50
17:00111528/ITAP1 |MONZA M19 GENOA M19 2.85|3.30|2.35]|4.70|3.708.50 | 7.00|2.03|1.70 | 2.75 | 2.50 | 4.00 | 3.50 | 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.85 | 6.00 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.35 | 2.00
17:00111534/EST 2 |PAIDE U21 NOMME UTD 10.5]7.25{1.17114.0|1.35 4.10]1.15|1.37 1.70|1.77
17:00[11626 NALC |LITHUAN.W LUXEMBOU. 1.95|3.45|3.60]3.05|5.405.30|9.50]2.29|1.55|2.40 | 2.15]|2.60 | 2.25|1.67 | 4.70|2.05|7.50 | 1.58 | 1.75 ] 1.75 | 2.55
17:0011648 NALB |SLOVEN.W CZECHW 3.50|3.35|2.00|5.50|3.15]10.0 | 5.80|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|5.20 | 4.40|2.25|9.00|1.80 | 5.50 | 1.65 | 2.00 | 2.85 | 1.92
17:0011692NALC |GEORGIA W TURKEY W 13.06.50 | 1.1823.0|1.57|65.0|2.00]2.29|1.55|2.35|2.10|17.0 | 16.0|3.50 | 22.0| 1.35|2.70 | 2.40 | 2.65|6.75 | 1.25
17:00({1231 |BUG 2 |MARITSA DUNAV R. 2.25|3.25|3.05]3.60|5.20]7.25|9.001.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.60 | 3.00| 1.97 | 6.50 | 2.15|9.00 | 1.80 | 2.40 | 2.30 | 2.90
17:00(1232 |BUG 2 |MAREK D. SPART.P. 1.60|3.60|5.60]2.45|8.50|4.20|18.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.60 |1.97|1.72 |4.502.75|12.0|1.97 | 2.50 | 1.72 | 4.60
17:00/ 4298 |UKR 1 |OBOLON BK VERES 2.75]3.15|2.50|4.60 | 4.20]8.50 | 8.00| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00]4.90 | 3.60|2.15|7.50]|2.05|7.00]|1.83|2.45|2.70 | 2.55
17:00/ 4621 |HRV 2 | DUGOPOLJE  |SOLIN 1.72|3.50|4.70]12.70|7.25|4.60 | 13.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.70 | 2.05|1.75 | 4.90 | 2.55 | 11.0 | 1.87 | 2.35| 1.75 | 3.80
17:00/5846 |LTU 1 |[NEVEZIS BFA V. 1.52|4.00|5.30)2.20|7.75|3.35|15.0| 1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.10 | 1.70|1.60 | 3.70 | 2.45| 11.0[1.72| 2.10 [ 1.52 | 3.60
17:00| 5982 |GEO 2 |DIN.T.Il MARTVILI 1.65|4.30|4.00|2.45|6.75]3.80|13.0]2.70| 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.002.00 | 1.80| 1.52 | 3.60|2.15| 10.0 | 1.50 | 1.70 | 1.42 | 2.65
17:00| 8504 |CRO 3 |GROBNICAN BJELOVAR 2.75]3.30|2.40|4.60|3.80]8.50|7.25|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]4.30 | 3.45|2.00|6.50|1.90 | 6.25]1.63 | 2.00 | 2.40 | 2.15
17:00| 8659 [SerS| |RADN.SUR. RADN.NIS 2.30/3.30|3.20|3.70|5.30]7.50 | 10.0| 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.20|4.10 | 3.10| 2.05 | 7.00| 2.30 | 9.50 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.45 | 3.20
17:30(1211|BUG 1 |CSKA 1948 CHER.MORE 2.05|3.25|3.50]3.35|5.90]6.00|10.5|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.60 | 2.75]1.92|6.25]|2.45|9.50 | 1.95 | 2.60 | 2.25 | 3.45
17:30112569/INDS1 |HYDERABAD |GOA 2.05|3.35|3.40]3.30|5.40]5.90|9.50|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|3.15|2.55|1.85|5.70|2.20 | 9.00|1.70 | 2.10 | 1.97 | 2.85
17:30/3549 |CZE 2 |M.TABORS. PRIBRAM 1.95|3.35|3.70]3.10|5.705.70 | 10.0) 1.85|1.85|3.15|2.753.10 | 2.40| 1.85 | 5.50| 2.35 | 9.50 | 1.78 | 2.25] 1.97 | 3.10
18:00111497JOR 1 |M.SARHAN AL JALIL 2.45/3.00|2.95|4.10|5.00]8.00|9.00|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|4.70 | 3.45|2.20|7.25]|2.30 |9.50]|2.00 | 2.85|2.70 | 3.20
18:0011498 CZH3B|KOLIN PREPERE 2.00|3.80|2.95|3.00|4.50]5.60|8.50|2.50|1.40|1.97 |2.00|2.45|2.15|1.62|4.70|1.77 |6.00]|1.37 | 1.60 | 1.60 | 1.97
18:0011649 NALC |[ESTONIAW KAZAKHS.W 1.90|3.40|3.80]3.00|5.80|5.60|10.5|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]|2.95|2.30]|1.82|5.10|2.35|9.50|1.78 | 2.20]1.87 | 3.10
18:0011693NALB |ALBANIA W HUNGARY W 15.0/7.00{1.15]25.0/1.50|65.0|1.97]2.29|1.55|2.35|/2.10]|19.0|18.0|3.90 | 22.0| 1.30 | 2.60 | 2.55 | 2.80 ] 8.00 | 1.22
18:00/2983 |[SAU 1 |AL RIYADH AL FAIHA 2.75]3.25|2.45|4.60|3.90]8.50|7.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|4.40 | 3.45|2.00 | 7.00]1.92 | 6.75]|1.68 | 2.10 | 2.50 | 2.25
18:00(/2996 |SAU 1 |AL AKHD. AL KHALE. 240/3.25|2.80|3.80|4.70]7.25/8.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.80 | 3.15|1.92 | 6.50| 2.05 | 7.00 | 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.20 | 2.55




FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full- i i Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over FZthEla_Id o GtLEE:l;IIr(s;trvE:IIf Grja?ﬁj}gﬁﬂf EcihTcarse E:-ail'; é%z
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | awt | w2 |under25 | over25 | overas | over1s | 1eov2s | 1eovts | over0s [ over1s | overos [ over1s | gg  [ogsovas | overts | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 6056 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 615 | 617 | 574 | 520 | 524
18:00| 3473 |POL 3 |WISLA PU. LECHP.II 1.65]3.60(5.10]2.50|7.75|4.10|15.0|2.03 | 1.70|2.75|2.50|2.35|1.87|1.65|4.20|2.45|12.0|1.75|2.10]1.62| 3.70
18:00/ 3861 |ALG 1 |AKNOUN CHLEF 2.45|3.05|2.90]|4.10|5.00]8.00|9.00|1.55|2.30 |4.40|3.35|4.50|3.35|2.15|7.00]|2.35/9.00|1.97 |2.80|2.70 | 3.15
18:00/ 3862 |[ALG 1 |CONSTANT. MC ALGER 2.60|2.95|2.80]|4.40|4.80]9.00|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|5.10|3.70]2.25|7.75]|2.35|8.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.00 | 3.25
18:00| 4524 |RUM 1 |U CRAIOVA OTELUL 1.90|3.50(4.20]3.05|6.75|5.80 | 14.0|1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|3.35|2.45]1.90 | 5.80|2.60 | 11.0 | 1.90 | 2.50 | 2.05 | 3.80
18:00(5707 |FI1PO |KTP ILVES 2.75]3.30|2.40|4.60|3.80]8.50|7.25|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]4.30 | 3.45|2.00|6.50]1.90 | 6.25]1.63 | 2.00 | 2.40 | 2.15
18:00| 5709 |[FI1PO |LAHTI AC OULU 2.40|3.30|2.75|3.80|4.60]|7.25|8.00|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.60 | 3.00|1.87 |6.25]|1.92 |6.50|1.60 | 1.95|2.10 | 2.35
18:00| 5711 |[FI1PF |HONKA VPS 2.20/3.30/3.10]3.50|5.10]6.50|9.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.45|2.80|1.87 |6.25]|2.05|8.00|1.70 | 2.15|2.05 | 2.75
18:00| 5841 |LTU 1 |DAINAVA RITERIAI 1.95(3.30|3.80]3.10|5.80|5.80| 11.0] 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 3.45 | 2.55|1.87 | 6.00|2.50 | 10.5|1.92 | 2.55]2.10 | 3.50
18:00|5983 |GEO 2 |KOLKHETI FC GAREJI 2.25|3.40|2.903.60|4.70]6.50 | 8.50|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|3.10 | 2.60|1.77 | 5.40]|1.87 | 6.75]1.55| 1.80 | 1.90 | 2.25
18:00| 8657 |QAT 2 |KHOR LUS.CITY 1.55|4.00|5.00]2.20|7.00|3.60 | 14.011.91|1.70|2.70|2.502.20 | 1.75|1.62 | 3.80|2.40 | 12.0 | 1.75 | 2.10 | 1.57 | 3.60
18:00/ 8658 |QAT 2 |AL SHAHA. AL WAAB 1.3814.60(6.501.90|9.50|2.60|22.0|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|1.75|1.50]|1.42 |3.10|2.55|13.0|1.65|1.97 | 1.35| 3.70
18:00/ 8695 [INALC |MOLDOVAW  |ANDORAW 1.285.30(9.001.72|16.0|2.25 | 50.0 | 2.55 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.00|1.57 | 1.35]1.35|2.85|3.05 | 18.0 | 1.83 | 2.05 ] 1.27 | 4.60
18:15| 3134 |DE 4B |SCHALDING BUCHBACH 2.20|3.70|2.7013.45|4.3016.25|8.00]1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]|3.20 | 2.60|1.80 | 5.70| 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.57 | 1.87 | 1.92 | 2.25
18:30{11623|NALB |FINLAND W SLOVAK.W 1.304.90|9.501.80|17.0]2.40|50.0|2.19|1.60|2.50|2.35|1.77 | 1.42]1.40 | 3.103.35|19.0|1.97 | 2.20 | 1.35 | 5.70
18:30[12566|FI2PF |SJKII TPS 3.45|3.45|2.00]5.30|3.10]9.00|5.60|2.41|1.50|2.25|/2.10|4.20|3.80|1.97|7.25]|1.65|4.90|1.50 | 1.70|2.40 | 1.72
18:30[12567|FI2PF |HIFK GNISTAN 6.00|4.00|1.50]9.50|2.15]19.0|3.25|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|7.25|7.00|2.55|12.0|1.55|3.50|1.63 | 1.98|3.70 | 1.45
18:30/1906 [SVN 1 |DOMZALE ALUMINIJ 1.75]13.50(4.50]2.70|7.00|4.60|12.0|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|2.45|2.00|1.67 | 4.40|2.25|10.5]|1.68 |2.05]1.67 | 3.20
18:30| 4407 |[SVK 1 |KOSICE FC TRENCIN 2.50(3.25|2.70|4.104.40]7.75|8.00|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]3.90 | 3.25|1.90 | 6.25]1.92 | 6.50 | 1.60 | 1.95 | 2.20 | 2.35
18:30/5708 |FI1TPO |MARIEHAMN HAKA 2.60|3.15|2.65]|4.20|4.30]8.00|8.00/2.03|1.70 |2.75|2.50|3.90 | 3.25]1.92|6.25]|1.92 | 6.50|1.58 | 1.90 | 2.20 | 2.25
18:50111711/OMA 1 |OMAN CLUB IBRI 2.20|3.05|3.35|3.60|5.70]7.00|10.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.20 | 3.05|2.05|7.00]|2.45|9.50]2.10 | 2.90 | 2.60 | 3.70
19:00/11494/BAH 1 |AL SHA.M. MANAMA 5.90|3.50(1.60]10.0|2.50]20.0|4.30|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15|9.00 {8.00|2.80|12.0|1.72|5.10|2.05 | 2.65|5.60 | 1.85
19:00(11495BAH 1 |AL HADD MUHARRAQ 5.60|3.70|1.588.50|2.40]|17.0|3.90|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|7.25|7.50|2.75|12.0|1.65|4.20|1.85|2.30|4.30 | 1.62
19:00(11499 CZH3B|SLOVAN U. TEPL.M21 1.27|5.708.00|1.60|10.5|2.20|38.012.90|1.30|1.70|1.80|1.40 | 1.30]1.30 | 2.25|2.55|13.0|1.62 | 1.80| 1.18 | 3.45
19:0011529/CZH3C|HRANICE UHERSK.B. 1.80(3.80(3.50]2.70|5.30|4.70 | 9.00 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40 | 2.55 | 2.05]|1.67 | 4.40|2.10 | 7.75|1.65 | 1.95]1.67 | 2.60
19:00111530/ITAP1 |VERON.M19 BOLOG.M19 2.60|3.35/2.5014.204.00]|7.50|7.25|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|3.45|2.95|1.82|5.90|1.80 |5.80|1.52 1.75|2.05 | 1.97
19:00111578 ALB  |DIN.TIR. PARTIZANI 8.00|4.30|1.38]15.0|2.00]35.0/2.90|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|13.0|14.0]3.35|22.0|1.57 |3.70|2.25 | 2.65|6.25 | 1.55
19:00| 3451 |POL 1 |KORONA K. WIDZEW 2.45|3.3512.90]13.90|4.70]7.75|9.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|4.00|3.30|1.95|7.00|2.10 | 7.75|1.68 | 2.10 | 2.25 | 2.60
19:00/ 3483 |POL 2 |BIELSK.B. LECCZNA 1.85]3.40(4.10]2.90|6.50|5.50|13.0|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|3.00|2.30]|1.82|5.50|2.50 | 10.5|1.88 | 2.40]1.87 | 3.45
19:00| 3484 |POL 2 |LEGNICA ODRA OP. 1.95|3.30(3.80]3.10|5.80|5.80 | 11.0| 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90| 3.35|2.50]1.87 | 5.90|2.45 | 10.5]1.88 | 2.50 | 2.05 | 3.40
19:00| 4299 |UKR 1 |OLEKSAND. CHE.OD. 2.25|3.25|3.05|3.60|5.20]7.25|9.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.60 | 3.00| 1.97 | 6.50|2.15|9.00 | 1.80 | 2.40 | 2.30 | 2.90
19:00/4608 |[HRV 1 |OSIJEK VARAZDIN 1.60|4.00|5.70]2.35|8.503.80|18.012.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.45]|2.30 | 1.82| 1.63 | 4.00|2.60 | 11.0|1.67 | 2.05]| 1.57 | 3.70
19:00/ 5268 |[CYP 1 |ZAKAKIOU AEK LARN. 9.00/4.70|1.32]|16.0|1.85]|38.0|2.55|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45|13.0|12.0|3.30|19.0|1.47 | 3.20|2.00 | 2.30 | 5.70 | 1.40
19:00| 5762 |FIN3A |PPJ HELS. PKKU 2.25|3.80|2.60|3.35|3.90 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.32]1.45
19:00| 8600 [INALA |DENMARKW |GERMANY W 4.20]3.45|1.806.50|2.75]|11.0|4.80|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50]|5.70 | 5.502.25|9.50|1.72 | 4.70 | 1.72 | 2.05| 3.15| 1.75
19:00/8656 |BFA  |KADIOGO USFA 1.85(2.90|4.80]3.05|7.25 1.36|2.90 | 5.40 2.25|3.00
19:00| 8660 [SerS| |SPAR.SUB. VOZDOVAC 2.10]3.40|3.60|3.35|5.60]6.75|12.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]3.60 | 2.80| 1.95|6.25]|2.40 | 10.0]|1.82|2.45|2.25 | 3.30
19:10/ 3354 |AUT 2 |STRIPFING KAPFENB. 1.80]3.50|4.20]2.75|6.25|4.50 | 10.5|2.29 | 1.55|2.40 | 2.15|2.35|2.00|1.62 | 4.30|2.15|9.00 | 1.58 | 1.87 | 1.65 | 2.85
19:10| 3355 |AUT 2 |LEOBEN FAC WIEN 2.75|3.302.40)4.60|3.80]8.00|7.25|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 4.00 | 3.35|1.92 | 6.50| 1.85 | 6.00 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.30 | 2.05
19:10| 3356 |AUT 2 |AMSTETTEN LAFNITZ 2.65|3.702.25]14.20|3.45]8.00|6.25|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|3.50 | 3.05|1.82|6.00|1.72|5.30|1.50 | 1.72]2.10 | 1.85
19:30/1071 [ITA1 |SALERNIT. FROSINONE 2.50|3.35|3.05]|4.20|5.20]8.50|9.50|1.77 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.05|4.40 | 3.40|2.10|7.25]|2.20 | 9.50 | 1.83 | 2.45| 2.50 | 3.00
19:3011541NO4G3 EIGER VIDAR 6.50|4.80|1.37|8.50 | 1.77 3.20|1.25|1.70 1.47 | 1.55
19:30111694NALA |SWEDEN W SPAIN W 2.90|3.30|2.30]|4.70|3.70]9.00|7.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.70 | 3.70|2.05|7.50| 1.90 | 6.50 | 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.60 | 2.10
19:30/1241 BLR 1 |BATE BOR. BELSHINA 1.1716.50|14.0|1.47|25.0|1.97 | 65.0(2.70 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97 | 1.47 | 1.2211.27 | 2.40| 3.35 | 22.0 | 2.05 | 2.25]1.20 | 5.90
19:30/3051 |DEU 2 |OSNABRUCK |HAMBURGER |4.60|3.90|1.65|6.75|2.45]13.0|3.80|2.70 | 1.40|2.00|2.00|5.60|5.30|2.15|10.0|1.52|3.60|1.45|1.65|2.65 | 1.42
19:30/ 3053 |DEU 2 |[MAGDEBURG |PADERBORN 2.20|3.60|3.15]3.45|5.00]6.00|9.00|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.10|2.75|2.45|1.72|4.40]|1.85|7.00|1.45|1.65|1.72 | 2.20
19:30/ 3132 |DE 4B |WURZBURG. BURGHAUS. 1.305.20(7.501.72|11.0]2.35|33.0|2.37 | 1.45|2.05|2.00|1.57 |1.37]1.40 | 2.90|2.75 | 16.0 | 1.75 | 1.97 | 1.27 | 3.90
19:30| 4331 |RUS 2 |KAMAZ TORPED.M. 3.25|3.05|2.25|5.60|3.70]|10.0| 7.25|1.53 | 2.35 |4.60 | 3.40|6.00 | 5.00|2.35|9.50|2.10 | 7.00 | 2.00 | 2.85 | 3.45 | 2.55
19:45|5807 |[EST 1 |FLORA TALLIN K. 1.18|6.75|10.5|1.50|17.0]2.00 | 60.0]2.25|1.50 | 2.15|2.05|1.57 | 1.25]1.32 | 2.60| 3.35 | 19.0 | 2.30 | 2.50 | 1.22 | 5.60
20:00{11058 MLT |SIRENS MOSTA 3.60/3.40|1.95|5.60|3.10]10.0|5.70|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60]5.50 | 4.70|2.30|9.00|1.82 |5.30|1.73|2.15|2.95 | 1.95
20:00{11526/SE4SG|HASSLEH. IFK MALMO 1.57 14.30|4.40]2.20|6.00|3.40|12.0|2.70(1.35|1.921.95|1.82 | 1.67|1.45|3.25|2.05 |9.00 | 1.37 | 1.57 | 1.35 | 2.45
20:00{11527|DEN 3 |ROSKILDE HIK 1.60|3.70|5.40]2.35|8.00|3.70 | 16.0|2.19 | 1.60 | 2.55|2.40|2.25|1.80]1.60 | 3.90|2.50 | 10.5|1.67 | 2.05] 1.55 | 3.50
20:00{11531|SRB 2 |MACVA SLOBODA 1.95]3.25|3.80]3.20 | 6.25 1.53]2.35|4.60 2.15]2.85
20:00{11614/SRB 2 |KOLUBARA NOVI SAD 1.40|4.20|7.75]2.00 | 14.0 1.961.75|2.90 1.95]2.30
20:00{11650|NALC |F.ISLAN.W MONTEN.W 5.80|3.90|1.53]19.00|2.20]|17.0|3.35|2.29|1.65|2.40|2.15|7.00|6.75]|2.55|11.0|1.55|3.60|1.63 | 1.98 | 3.60 | 1.47
20:00{11653|NALA |[NORWAY W AUSTRIA W 1.75]3.50|4.50]2.75|7.00|4.80| 13.0]1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.60]|2.65|2.10]|1.75|4.90|2.50 | 11.0|1.82|2.25]1.72| 3.50
20:00|1212 |BUG 1 |BOTEV P. CSKAS. 3.40|3.202.10|5.70 | 3.45]|10.0|6.50|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 6.00 | 5.00 | 2.35|9.50|1.95 | 6.25|2.00 | 2.65 | 3.40 | 2.30
20:00| 3111 |DEU 3 |UNTERHA. BIELEFELD 2.45]3.35|2.65(3.90|4.30]7.25|8.00|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]3.30 | 2.75|1.77 | 5.60| 1.82 | 6.00 | 1.52 | 1.75| 1.95 | 2.10
20:00| 3135 |DE 4B |BAYERN Il ILLERTIS. 2.20|3.80|2.65|3.30 | 4.00 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.32]1.45
20:00| 3136 |DE 4B |MEMMINGEN  |ANSBACH 2.15|3.702.80|3.35|4.50]5.90|8.00|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|2.75|2.40|1.67 |5.10]|1.82 | 6.25|1.47 | 1.72|1.75 | 2.05
20:00| 3137 |DE 4B |BAYREUTH G.FUER.II 1.85|3.70|3.40]2.80|5.30|4.90|9.00|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.60 | 2.10| 1.67 |4.502.00 | 7.25|1.65 | 1.95]1.70 | 2.55
20:00| 3138 |DE 4B |AUGZB.II AUBSTADT 2.80]3.70|2.15|4.50 | 3.40]8.00|5.90|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]3.90 | 3.30| 1.87 |6.50 | 1.75 | 5.20 | 1.52| 1.80 | 2.20 | 1.85
20:00| 3161 |D 4SV |OFFENBACH STUTTG.II 1.63|4.00|4.30]2.40|6.00|3.90|10.5]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.15|1.82|1.57 | 3.80|2.20|9.50 | 1.60 | 1.95| 1.52 | 2.85
20:00| 3162 |D 4SV |STEINBACH BAROCKST. 1.62]4.20|4.20]2.35|5.903.70 | 10.5|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|2.00 | 1.77 | 1.52 | 3.60| 2.05 | 9.00 | 1.47 | 1.72 | 1.45| 2.60
20:00| 3163 |D 4SV |HOMBURG ASTORIA 1.4814.40|5.20]2.05|7.25|3.05|16.0|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|1.77 | 1.57 | 1.45 | 3.25|2.20 | 10.5|1.50 | 1.67 | 1.35 | 2.90
20:00|{ 3164 |D 4SV |BALINGEN FREIBERG 2.45|13.70|2.4513.70|3.70|7.25|7.25]12.50|1.40|1.97 | 2.00 | 3.05|2.65|1.70 | 5.30| 1.70 | 5.30 | 1.37 | 1.60 | 1.80 | 1.80
20:00| 3191 |DE 4N |SV MEPPEN BW LOHNE 1.95]3.70|3.15]3.00|5.005.60|9.00|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.80|2.30]|1.72|4.90|1.95|7.00|1.62 | 1.95]1.80 | 2.50
20:00| 3223 |D 4NE |BERLINER CHEMNITZ 4.30]3.90|1.65]|6.25|2.45|11.0|4.10|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|5.90|5.40]|2.20|9.50|1.65|4.10|1.70|2.00]3.10| 1.62
20:00| 3224 |D 4NE |BABELSB. LUCKENW. 1.67 13.90|4.20|2.45|5.90|4.00|10.5|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.20|1.87]|1.60 |3.90|2.15|9.00 | 1.60 | 1.95] 1.57 | 2.85
20:00| 3322  AUT30O|DRASSBURG  |KREMSER 3.8013.90(1.72|5.50|2.55]|10.0|4.20|2.25|1.50 |2.20 | 2.10|4.60 |{4.30|2.05|7.75]|1.60 | 3.99|1.52 | 1.82|2.55 | 1.55
20:00| 3324 AUT3MHERT.WELS WEIZ SC 1.37|4.70 | 6.75]1.82| 10.5 2.7011.35]1.92 1.50 | 1.77
20:00| 3325 |AUT3M ALERHEIL. B.GLEICH. 2.55|3.70]2.30]3.80|3.35]|7.50|6.25|2.70|1.35|1.92|1.95|3.10|2.75]|1.65|5.50|1.62 | 5.10|1.35 | 1.50 | 1.77 | 1.67
20:00| 5319 | TUR 1 |GAZIANTEP ISTANBUL. 2.05|3.45|3.60]3.25|5.40]5.90|10.5|2.03|1.70 |2.75|2.55|3.15|2.55|1.80|5.60|2.25|9.50 | 1.63 | 1.92| 1.90 | 2.80
20:00|{ 5321 |TUR 2 |EYUPSPOR UMRANIYE. 1.3814.40(7.75]1.98|14.0]2.75|33.0|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|1.92|1.55]|1.50 | 3.30| 3.00 | 16.0|1.90 | 2.20 | 1.42| 5.10
20:00| 5330 |TUR 2 |BOLUSPOR TUZLA 1.90|3.40|3.80]3.00|5.80|5.60|10.5]1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]2.95|2.30|1.82|5.10|2.35|9.50|1.78 | 2.20| 1.87 | 3.10
20:00| 5419 |SWE 2 |HELSINGB. AFC ESKI. 2.15]3.30|3.20|3.50|5.206.25|9.00| 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60]3.30 | 2.60| 1.87 | 5.90|2.10 | 7.75 | 1.67 | 2.05| 1.97 | 2.75
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20:00| 5439 |SWE 2 |BRAGE OREBRO 2.30/3.30(2.90]3.704.70]7.00|9.00|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60|3.50|2.80|1.90|6.00]|2.00|7.25|1.63 | 2.00 | 2.05 | 2.55
20:00| 5455 |SWE3 |ODDEVOLD LJUNGSK. 1.25]5.70|8.501.65|13.0]2.20 | 38.0|2.25|1.50|2.15|2.05]|1.60 | 1.32]1.35|2.80|3.05|18.0|1.97 | 2.15]1.27 | 4.60
20:00| 5511 |DAN 1 |LYNGBY VEJLE K. 1.95|3.45(4.00]3.10|6.25|5.90| 13.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|3.40 |2.50]|1.90 |6.00|2.55|11.0]|1.88|2.45]2.10| 3.45
20:00| 5521 |DAN 2 |AALBORG HB KOGE 1.15]7.50(13.0]1.42|23.0/1.90|65.0{2.90(1.35/1.901.90|1.40|1.20]1.25|2.20|3.35|22.0|2.00|2.05]|1.15|5.30
20:00| 5527 |DAN 2 |B93 HOBRO IK 2.80]3.35|2.35|4.60|3.70]8.00|7.00|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]4.00 | 3.30| 1.92 |6.50 | 1.82 | 5.90 | 1.55 | 1.85|2.30 | 2.00
20:00| 5528 |DAN 2 |KOLDLIF FREDERIC. 2.45|3.30]2.70]3.904.30]|7.25|8.00|2.19|1.60 |2.55|2.40|3.40|2.85|1.80|5.80|1.87 | 6.25|1.53 | 1.80|2.05 | 2.15
20:00| 5763 [FIN3A |ATLANT.II KIFEN 2.20|3.60|2.80|3.45|4.60 1.75]1.85|3.10 1.70 | 2.15
20:00| 8509 INALB |GREECE W POLAND W 10.0|5.50 | 1.25]18.0|1.70]50.0|2.25]2.29|1.55|2.35|2.10|14.0 | 13.0|3.35/19.0| 1.35|2.85|2.10 | 2.35|5.70 | 1.30
20:30{11153 SE4SG|KARLSKR. KRISTIAN. 1.83|3.80|3.45]|2.80|5.30|4.90|9.50]1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]2.70|2.10|1.70 | 4.70|2.05|7.75|1.70 | 2.00 | 1.70 | 2.65
20:30({11543 BELRA|DEIN.M21 LOMM.\M21 4.00|4.40|1.62]5.60|2.25 3.20|1.25|1.70 1.35|1.40
20:30{11615BELRA|OOST.M21 DEND.M21 1.33]5.00|7.00]1.72|10.0 3.20|1.25|1.70 1.50 | 1.57
20:30{11616|BELRA|EUPEN M21 MOLEN.M21 1.65]4.30|3.90]2.35|5.30 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.351.47
20:30{11658 NALA |SWITZER.W ITALY W 3.30/3.30|2.10|5.40|3.35]|10.0 | 6.50| 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 5.20 | 4.30| 2.25|9.00| 1.90 | 6.00 | 1.75| 2.30 | 2.95 | 2.05
20:30| 3221 |D 4NE |ZWICKAU CHEMIE L. 2.35|3.60|2.55]|3.60|4.00]|7.00|7.75|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45|3.40|2.75|1.82|5.90|1.87 |6.25|1.55|1.85|2.00 | 2.15
20:30| 3251 |DE 4V |M'GLAD.Il PADERB.II 2.40|3.702.45|3.70|3.80]7.00|7.25|2.15|1.65|2.35|2.15|3.20|2.70|1.77 | 5.50|1.77 | 5.60 | 1.50 | 1.72 | 1.92 | 1.95
20:30| 3252 |DE 4V |WUPPERTA. WIEDENBR. 1.3814.50(6.75]1.92|10.5|2.65|28.0|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|1.87 | 1.55]|1.47 | 3.25|2.75|14.0|1.85|2.10 ]| 1.40 | 4.30
20:30| 3323 AUT3O|TRAISKIR. NEUSIEDL 14214.40(6.25]1.90|9.00|2.75|22.0|2.50|1.40|1.97 |2.00|1.67 |1.50]1.42|3.10|2.40 | 12.0|1.55|1.82]1.32| 3.25
20:30| 3326 |AUT3O|MANNSDORF  |WIENER SK 2.55|3.35|2.55|4.00|4.00]8.00/8.00|1.80|1.80|3.00|2.60]4.10|3.35|1.92|6.50]1.92 6.50|1.62|1.97 | 2.30 | 2.30
20:30/ 3391 |SWI 2 |\wiL XAMAX 2.45|3.30(2.70]3.904.30]7.25|8.00|2.19|1.60 |2.55|2.40|3.40|2.85|1.80|5.80|1.87 |6.25|1.53 | 1.80|2.05|2.15
20:30| 3392 |SWI 2 |SCHAFFAU. SION 5.60|3.90|1.55]8.50|2.25]|17.0|3.45|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|6.75|6.50|2.55|11.0|1.55|3.60|1.63 | 1.98 | 3.50 | 1.47
20:30| 3393 |SWI 2 |BELLINZ. VADUZ 3.1013.40|2.15]5.00|3.40]8.50|5.90|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|4.20|3.60|1.90|7.00|1.70 | 5.10|1.53 | 1.75|2.30 | 1.80
20:30| 3474 |POL 3 |CHOJNICZA RADUNIA 2.35/3.25|2.85|3.80|4.70]7.50 |8.50|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80] 3.80 | 3.05| 1.97 | 6.50 | 2.05 | 7.50 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.20 | 2.60
20:30| 5131 |FRA 3 |GOAL LE MANS 3.05|3.15|2.30|5.30|3.80]9.50 | 7.25|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 5.90 | 4.50|2.20 | 9.50 ] 2.05 | 7.00 | 1.95| 2.65 | 3.15 | 2.50
20:30| 5140 [FRA 3 |RED STAR AVRANCHES 1.583.70|5.60]2.35|8.503.70 | 17.0|2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75 | 2.50 | 2.25 | 1.77 | 1.62 | 3.99| 2.55 | 12.0 | 1.75 | 2.15] 1.57 | 3.99
20:30| 5141 |FRA 3 |VERSAILL. VILLEFRA. 2.25|3.25|3.05|3.60|5.20]7.25|9.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.60 | 3.00 | 1.97 | 6.50|2.15|9.00 | 1.80 | 2.40 | 2.30 | 2.90
20:30| 5142 |FRA 3 |ORLEANS CHATEAUR. 2.50]2.95|2.90|4.20|5.00]8.00|9.00|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]4.70 | 3.50|2.25|7.50]2.30 |9.50]|2.00|2.85|2.80 | 3.15
20:30| 5143 |FRA 3 |NIMES NANCY 2.35|3.202.90]3.80|4.90]|7.50|9.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.90|3.15]|2.05|6.75]|2.15|8.00|1.85|2.45|2.40 | 2.85
20:30| 5144 |FRA 3 |DIJON CHOLET 1.55]3.70|6.002.40|10.013.90|20.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.60 |1.92]|1.67 | 4.20|3.00 | 14.0|2.00 | 2.50]1.70 | 5.20
20:30| 5145 |FRA 3 |MARIGNANE NIORT 2.50|3.20|2.70|4.20|4.40]8.00|8.50|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|4.20|3.35|2.00|7.00]|2.05|7.00|1.77 | 2.25|2.40 | 2.60
20:30| 5146 |FRA 3 |EPINAL MARTIGUES 2.90|3.20(2.35]|4.90|3.80]9.00|7.50|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|5.00|3.90|2.15|7.75]|2.00 | 6.75|1.80 | 2.35|2.80 | 2.35
20:30| 5456 |SWE3 |VANERS.IF AHLAFORS 1.85(3.70|3.45]2.80|5.30|5.109.50]1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]|2.75|2.20|1.75|4.90| 2.15|9.00 | 1.72 | 2.05| 1.77 | 2.80
20:30| 5463 |[SW4N |STORFORS NOTVIKENS 1.90|3.70|3.25]|2.90|5.00|4.90|8.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.55|2.15]|1.67 |4.40|1.95|7.25|1.55|1.85]|1.72| 2.40
20:30| 8510 |JOR 1 |AL AHL.A. FAISALY 6.75/4.101.45]|11.0|2.10]27.0|3.15]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50| 9.50 | 8.50|2.75|15.0| 1.57 | 3.60 | 1.87 | 2.25|4.60 | 1.50
21:00{11544|FARI2 |HB TOR.II RUNAVIK 5.00 | 4.50 | 1.486.50 | 2.00 3.20|1.25|1.70 1.40|1.45
21:00{11627|EN123 |MAN.C.M21 CHELS.M21 1.95|4.00|2.95]2.85|4.50 3.20(1.25|1.70 1.30|1.37
21:00{11628 EN123 |READ.M21 LEEDS M21 2.45|3.70|2.40|3.60|3.50]7.00|6.75|2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85]2.90 |2.60|1.60|5.10]|1.60 |5.10]|1.32|1.45|1.67 | 1.65
21:00{11629/EN123 |[EVERT.M21 NORW.M21 2.40|3.702.45|3.50|3.60]6.75|7.00|2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85|2.85|2.55|1.60|5.10|1.60 | 5.10|1.32 | 1.45|1.65 | 1.67
21:00{11630|EN123 |W.HAM M21 SOUTH.M21 1.67 | 4.20|3.902.40|5.603.90|10.0|2.50 | 1.40|1.97 | 2.00|2.00 |1.82]1.52 |3.70|2.05 | 7.75|1.42 | 1.62 | 1.45| 2.35
21:00{11659|NALA |ICELAND W WALES W 1.75|3.45|4.50|2.75|7.00|5.10 | 13.0]1.72| 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|2.95 | 2.20|1.77 | 5.50|2.60 | 11.0 | 1.93 | 2.50 | 1.87 | 3.99
21:00/1613 |NLD 1 |GO AHEAD FORTUN.S. 2.20/3.50|3.20|3.50|5.10]6.50 | 9.00|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.45]3.05|2.65|1.80|5.40|1.97 | 7.25]|1.55|1.80 | 1.87 | 2.45
21:00{1621 |NLD 2 |DEN HAAG TELSTAR 1.565]3.90|5.60]2.25|8.503.45|17.02.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]|2.15|1.72|1.57 |3.70|2.55 | 11.0|1.70 | 2.05] 1.52 | 3.60
21:00{1622 |NLD 2 |WILLEM II 0ss 1.33]/5.00|7.75]|1.83|14.0|2.40|37.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|1.67 |1.45]|1.40|3.00|2.75|16.0|1.77 | 2.05]1.32 | 4.30
21:00|1623 [NLD 2 |[NAC BREDA EMMEN 2.2013.45]2.95|3.45|4.80]|5.90|8.50(2.41|1.50(2.25|/2.10|2.80|2.45|1.70|5.10]|1.82|6.50|1.50 | 1.70|1.77 | 2.10
21:00/1624 INLD 2 |UTRECH.Il CAMBUUR 4.70|3.90(1.63]7.00|2.45|13.0|3.70]|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|5.70 | 5.50|2.25|10.0| 1.52 | 3.60 | 1.50 | 1.75]2.80 | 1.45
21:00{1625 |NLD 2 |RODA DEN BOSCH 1.4314.30(6.75]2.00|11.0]2.85|28.0|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|1.90|1.57]|1.50|3.35|2.75|14.0|1.65|1.98]|1.42|3.99
21:00/1626 |INLD 2 |DORDRECHT  |AZ ALK.II 2.20|3.45|2.95|3.45|4.80]|5.90|8.50|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|2.80|2.45|1.70|5.10]|1.82|6.50|1.50 | 1.70 | 1.77 | 2.10
21:00{1627 |NLD 2 |HELMOND GRONINGEN 4.00|3.45|1.85/6.00|2.85|10.5|5.10|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|5.50 | 4.90]2.20 |9.00|1.70 | 4.70 | 1.68 | 2.00 | 2.90 | 1.75
21:00/1628 |[NLD 2 |Psv Il VVV VENLO 2.85|3.50|2.25|4.60|3.50]8.50|6.25|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|3.50 |3.20|1.82|6.25]|1.70 | 5.20 | 1.45| 1.65|2.00 | 1.75
21:00/1821 |BEL 2 |ZULTE W. DEINZE 2.00|3.45|3.45|3.10|5.40]5.60|9.00|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]2.75|2.30|1.70|5.10]2.00 | 7.75]| 1.55| 1.85| 1.80 | 2.55
21:00|1822 BEL 2 |PATRO El. DENDER 1.95|3.45|3.60]3.05|5.40|5.40|9.50|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|2.70 | 2.25]|1.67 | 4.90|2.10 | 7.75|1.60 | 1.85]1.77 | 2.60
21:00| 2783 |BIH 1 |SIROKIB. SARAJEVO 2.75|3.05|2.55]14.70 | 4.20]19.00|8.50|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20| 5.00 | 3.80|2.20|7.50|2.15|7.25|1.92 |2.65|2.85 | 2.75
21:00| 2804 |HUN 1 |KTE MEZOKOV. 1.57|3.70 | 5.8012.35|9.0013.80|17.0|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.602.25|1.85]|1.65|4.20]|2.75|12.01.85|2.30 | 1.62 | 4.40
21:00/2998 |[SAU 1 [NASSRR. AHLI JED. 1.65|4.00|5.20]2.50|7.75|4.00|17.0|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.10|2.10 | 1.85|1.57 | 3.60|2.30 | 11.0|1.48 | 1.75| 1.47 | 3.05
21:00| 3079 |SAU 1 |WAHDA ABHA 1.75]3.50|4.50]2.70|7.00|4.50 | 11.0]2.19 | 1.60 | 2.55|2.40|2.40 |1.97]|1.62 |4.30|2.20 | 10.5]1.65|2.00 ]| 1.65| 3.10
21:00| 3327 |AUT30O|AUST.W.I OBERWART 1.50|4.40{5.00]2.10|7.00]3.20| 15.0|2.50 | 1.40|1.97 |2.00]|1.80|1.60]1.47 | 3.25|2.20 | 10.5]1.50 | 1.67 | 1.35| 2.80
21:00| 3328  AUT30|ARDAGGER FAVORITN. 2.1013.702.90|3.204.60]5.80|8.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.85|2.50|1.70 | 5.00|1.82 | 6.50 | 1.50 | 1.77 | 1.77 | 2.20
21:00| 3476 |POL 3 |KALISZ HUTNIK 2.00/3.35|3.50|3.15|5.60]5.80|10.0|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60]3.15|2.50|1.85|5.50]2.25|9.00]1.70|2.10 | 1.95 | 2.95
21:00| 3863 |ALG 1 |KABYLIE PARADOU 1.85]3.25|4.30]3.00|7.25|5.70 | 15.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|3.80 | 2.45]1.92 |6.25|2.85|11.0|2.20|2.90]|2.25|4.70
21:00| 4546 RUM 1 |DIN.BUC. FARUL 3.80|3.45|2.00]5.80|3.15]|12.0|6.00|1.80|1.90 |3.30|2.85|6.00|5.40]2.45|11.0]1.90|6.00|1.80|2.30|3.25|2.10
21:00/ 5591 [LUX 1 |FC MARIS. KAERJENG 1.80]4.00|3.35]|2.60|5.10|4.50|8.50|2.70 | 1.35|1.92|1.95]|2.15|1.97|1.55|3.99|1.82 |6.75]|1.35| 1.55]|1.45| 2.05
21:00| 8661 |[SerS| |ZELEZN.P. PARTIZAN 9.00|5.00|1.35|16.0|1.90]40.0|2.65|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.45]|14.0 | 13.0|3.40|15.0|1.47 | 3.25]1.95|2.15|5.20 | 1.40
21:00| 8696 |BELRA|LIEGE M21 W.BEV.M21 2.05|3.70|2.95|3.15| 4.70 2.371.45|2.10 1.42|1.65
21:15[11542/BELRA|WEST.M21 KORTR.M21 2.45|3.70 | 2.45|3.60 | 3.60 2.70|1.35]1.92 1.35]1.50
21:15[11631NALB |CROATIAW ROMANIA W 2.75|3.252.45]14.60|3.90|8.50|7.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.40 | 3.45|2.00|7.00|1.92 | 6.75|1.68 | 2.10 | 2.50 | 2.25
21:15|3394 |[SWI 2 |THUN AARAU 1.90|3.60 | 3.60|2.90 | 5.30|4.90 | 9.00|2.70| 1.40 | 2.00|2.00|2.30 | 2.10]|1.60 | 4.20|1.97 | 7.25|1.42|1.62|1.55| 2.25
21:30/1081 |ITA2 |PALERMO COSENZA 1.75]3.50(5.002.75|7.75]5.10 | 16.0| 1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|2.95|2.20]1.80 | 5.602.70 | 13.0 | 1.93 | 2.45] 1.85 | 4.30
21:30({11545 ARG4A|DEP.ESP. CLAYPOLE 2.80|2.90|2.65]|4.80|4.50]9.00|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|5.50|4.20]2.35|8.50|2.25|8.00|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.25 | 3.05
21:30{11547\WELC |AMMANFORD |GOYTRE U. 1.92]3.80|3.15]2.90|4.90|5.10|8.50|2.50 | 1.40|1.97 | 2.00|2.35|2.10]1.60 | 4.30| 1.80 |6.75]1.40 | 1.60 ]| 1.55| 2.10
21:30{11548 WELC |CAERAU E. CARMARTH. 6.25|4.401.42]19.001.90]|22.0|2.75|2.50|1.40 (197 |2.00|7.25|7.00|2.40|12.0|1.42|3.10|1.55(1.82|3.25|1.32
21:30{11549 WELC |CAMBR.&C BRITON F. 3.15/3.70|1.95|5.00 | 3.00]8.50 | 5.30|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]4.20 | 3.70| 1.90 | 7.00| 1.67 | 4.70 | 1.55| 1.80 | 2.35 | 1.75
21:30{11550 WELC |AFAN LIDO PONTARD. 1.53]4.40(4.60]2.10|6.25|3.20|13.02.90|1.30|1.80|1.85]|1.75|1.62]|1.45|3.10|2.00 |9.50|1.40|1.50]1.30| 2.35
21:30{11551WELC |ABERGAV. LLANELLI 6.75|4.80|1.35110.5|1.80]28.0|2.50|2.70|1.35|1.92|1.95|8.00|7.50|2.40|12.0|1.40|2.65|1.52|1.80|3.25|1.25
21:30(111574 WELC |GRESFORD LLANIDLO. 2.00|3.70|3.003.10|4.80]5.70|9.00|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|2.90|2.35|1.75|5.30|1.92 | 6.75|1.57 | 1.90 | 1.82 | 2.40
21:30[11575WELC |LLANDUDNO  |PORTHAM. 1.63|4.00|4.30]2.40|6.00|3.90|10.5]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.15|1.82|1.57 | 3.80|2.20|9.50 | 1.60 | 1.95| 1.52 | 2.85
21:30{11660/NALA |BELGIUM W NETHERL.W 8.5014.50|1.35|16.0|1.90]35.0|2.60|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|11.0 | 10.5|3.10| 18.0|1.42 | 3.15]1.85|2.05|4.90 | 1.35
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21:30/1401 |CHIL2 |RANGER.T. SANT.MOR. 1.95]3.35(3.70]3.10|5.70|5.80 | 11.0| 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 3.20 | 2.40]1.85|5.70|2.40 | 9.50 | 1.82 | 2.35]2.00 | 3.20
21:30{ 3055 |DEU 1 |[STUTTGART DARMSTADT 140(4.80|7.75]|1.95|14.0|2.75|38.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.15]|1.80|1.55]|1.47 |3.25|2.80 | 14.0|1.63 | 1.97 | 1.37 | 4.30
21:30| 3452 |POL 1 |LKS LODZ JAGIELON. 2.75|3.302.60]4.60|4.30]9.00|9.00/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.85|4.50|3.50|2.10|7.25]|2.05|7.25|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.60 | 2.45
21:30| 3485 |POL 2 |L.GDANSK KATOWICE 2.35/3.30(2.85|3.80(4.70]|7.25|8.50|1.90|1.80 |3.05|2.60|3.60|2.95|1.90|6.25]|2.00 | 6.75|1.63 |2.00|2.10 | 2.50
21:45/1072 |ITA1 |LECCE GENOA 2.60|3.15|3.10|4.40|5.40]9.50|10.0|1.59|2.35|4.60 | 3.45]5.00 | 3.602.30|7.75]|2.40 | 10.0]2.00 | 2.85|2.85 | 3.35
21:45111661NALA |ENGLAND W SCOTLAN.W 1.221580(11.0]1.65]|19.0]2.15|55.0|2.29|1.55|2.35|2.10|1.65|1.32|1.35|2.803.50 | 19.0|2.20 | 2.45]1.30 | 6.00
21:45/1812 |BEL 1 |STANDARD WESTERLO 1.90|3.60(4.00]2.95|5.90|5.00|10.5|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.20|2.60|2.20]|1.70 | 4.502.20 |9.50 | 1.58 | 1.85]1.75| 2.75
21:45|2376 |SCO 2 |QUEEN.P. AYR UTD. 1.95|3.45|3.60|3.05|5.405.60| 10.0]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.502.95|2.30|1.75|5.10|2.20 | 9.00 | 1.68 | 2.00 | 1.85 | 2.80
21:45|2501 WAL 1 |CARDIF.M. TNS 10.0|5.50|1.25]18.0|1.70]50.0|2.25]2.29|1.55|2.35|2.10|14.0 | 13.0|3.35/19.0| 1.35|2.85|2.10 | 2.35|5.70 | 1.30
21:45|2573 |IRL 1 |ST.PATR. DUNDALK 2.15]3.30|3.20|3.50|5.20]6.25|9.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.40 | 2.70| 1.87 | 6.00| 2.15 | 8.00 | 1.70 | 2.15| 2.00 | 2.75
21:45/2574 |IRL 1 |uCD SHAMROCK 18.08.50(1.10]30.0|1.35|65.0| 1.80|2.55|1.45|2.10 | 2.00|22.0 | 20.0|4.10 | 22.0| 1.25 | 2.25|2.55|2.75]8.00 | 1.15
21:45|2575|IRL 1 |SHELBOUR. CORK CITY 1.60 | 3.60 | 5.602.50|8.50|4.30 | 17.0| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00|2.70 | 2.00|1.72 | 4.902.80 | 12.0 | 2.00 | 2.55]1.77 | 5.00
21:45|2576 |IRL 1 |DROGHEDA BOHEM.D. 3.8013.45/1.90]5.60|2.95]|10.5|5.30/2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50| 5.40 | 4.70| 2.25|9.00|1.75 | 4.90| 1.70 | 2.05 | 2.90 | 1.82
21:45| 2577 |IRL 1 |SLIGO DERR.CITY 4.10]3.40|1.85|6.50|2.9013.0|5.60|1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90]|6.00|5.90]|2.55|10.5|1.85|5.70|1.90|2.50]3.70 | 1.97
21:45/2591 |IRL 2 |KERRY GALWAY 22.0/12.0|1.05|33.0|1.23 3.20|1.30|1.73 2.55|2.65
21:45|2592 |IRL 2 |TREAT.UTD ATHLONE 2.90|3.702.10]|4.50|3.20]8.50|5.80|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10| 3.60 | 3.30| 1.82|6.50| 1.67 | 4.90|1.47 | 1.72]2.10 | 1.75
21:45|2593 |IRL 2 |COBH RAM. FIN.HARPS 1.65]3.60(5.10]2.50|7.75|4.10|15.0|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45|2.30 |1.87|1.65|4.10|2.40 | 11.0|1.70 | 2.05]1.62 | 3.50
21:45|2594 |IRL 2 |LONGFORD WATERFORD 5.80/3.90|1.53]9.00|2.25]|17.0|3.35|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|7.25|6.75|2.55|11.0|1.57 | 3.60]1.70| 2.05| 3.70 | 1.52
21:45|2595 |IRL 2 |WEXFORD BRAY 2.10|3.35|3.25|13.30|5.20]5.90|9.00|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|3.10 | 2.55|1.77 | 5.50|1.97 | 7.25|1.60 | 1.87 | 1.87 | 2.55
21:45/2652 [INIR 1 |NEVRIS. DUNGANNON 2.85|3.30|2.35]|4.70|3.70]8.50|7.002.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 4.00 | 3.50 | 1.92 | 6.50| 1.85 | 6.00 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.35 | 2.00
21:45/2655 [NIR 1 |LARNE CARRICK 1.23]5.70|{11.0]1.67|19.0|2.20 | 55.0|2.29|1.55|2.35|2.10|1.65|1.35]1.35|2.80|3.50 | 19.0 | 2.15|2.40]1.30 | 6.00
21:45| 2659 INIR 1 |GLENTORAN  |COLERAINE 1.70|3.50 | 4.80|2.65|7.25|4.40|14.011.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]|2.50 | 1.97|1.70 | 4.40|2.45|11.0|1.78 | 2.20 | 1.67 | 3.60
22:00/11546/ FARI2 |KIKL.Il B36 T.Il 1.95|3.90|3.00]2.85|4.60 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.32|1.45
22:00(11782 ARG3AHURA.L.H. ESTU.S.L. 1.65|3.40|5.502.60|9.50|4.80|18.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|3.40 |2.25]1.82 |5.803.05| 13.0|2.30 | 3.00 | 2.05 | 6.00
22:00{12438/ENG 2 |BIRMINGH. QPR 1.90|3.45|4.20]3.05|6.75|5.80 | 14.0|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.05|3.45|2.50]1.90 | 6.00|2.70 | 11.0 | 1.95 | 2.55]2.10 | 3.90
22:00{2502 |WAL 1 |ABERYSTW. PENYBONT 7.25/4.40(1.40]112.0(1.98]32.0|2.75|2.19|1.60 |2.55|2.40|9.50 |9.50|2.75|14.0|1.50 | 3.35|1.75 | 2.10 | 4.50 | 1.42
22:00| 3357 |AUT 2 |ADMIRA ST.POLTEN 3.00|3.30|2.25]4.90|3.60]9.00|6.75]1.90|1.80 |3.05|2.60|4.80|3.80|2.00|7.25]|1.87 |6.00|1.67 | 2.00|2.55 | 2.00
22:00| 4069 ESP 1 |ALAVES ATH.BILB. 3.70|3.20|2.25]6.00|3.70|12.0|7.50|1.53|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60|7.25|5.90|2.60|11.0|2.15|7.25|2.10 | 2.90 | 4.20 | 2.65
22:00| 4079 [ESP 2 |CARTAGENA  |[EIBAR 3.05|3.15|2.45]|5.30|4.10]10.0|8.50|1.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.40|6.25|4.70|2.40|10.0|2.20 | 7.25|1.97 | 2.80|3.25 | 2.70
22:00| 5045 FRA 1 |MONACO NICE 2.2013.45|3.25|3.50|5.20]6.50|9.502.03|1.70 |2.75|2.55|3.25|2.70|1.85|5.80|2.05|8.50 | 1.60 | 1.92 | 1.93 | 2.65
22:10[11662NALA |FRANCE W PORTUG.W 1.22|5.80|11.0]1.65|19.0]2.15|55.012.29|1.55|2.35|2.10|1.65|1.32|1.35|2.80|3.50 | 19.0|2.20 | 2.45] 1.30 | 6.00
22:15/11617|S.Ma1 |VIRTUS SS PENNAROS. 1.50]3.90|6.25]|2.25|10.0 1.96 | 1.75|2.90 1.88 | 2.30
22:15/4120 |PRT 1 |FAMALIKAO AROUCA 2.10|3.35|3.60]3.40|6.00]6.75|11.0|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.20|3.80|2.85|1.98|6.50|2.50 | 10.0|1.95 | 2.60 | 2.35 | 3.50
23:00/ 1791 |COS2A|CARMELITA MARINEROS 1.90|3.45|3.80]|2.95|5.60|5.20|10.0|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|2.70 |2.15]|1.67 | 4.50|2.10 |9.00 | 1.60 | 1.90 | 1.75| 2.70
23:00|1794 |COS2A ANTIOQUIA AD SARCHI 1.90|3.45|3.80|2.95|5.60|5.20|10.012.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.402.70 | 2.15|1.67 | 4.50|2.10|9.00 | 1.60 | 1.90 | 1.75 | 2.70
23:30/1371 |PRY 1 |CABALLERO RESIST.A. 2.15]3.30|3.20|3.50|5.20]6.50 | 9.50| 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|3.45 | 2.75|1.90 | 6.25]2.20 | 9.00 | 1.73 | 2.25| 2.05 | 2.85
00:00|1301 VEN 1 |H.COLMEN. CARACAS 4.10|3.35|/1.85|7.00|2.95|12.0|5.60|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]6.50 | 6.00|2.65 | 10.5|1.87 | 5.90 | 1.98 | 2.60 | 3.90 | 2.05
00:00| 1403 |CHIL2 |U.CONCEP. D.TEMUCO 2.00|3.35[3.50]3.15|5.60]5.80|10.0/1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60|3.15|2.50|1.85|5.50|2.25|9.00|1.70 | 2.10 | 1.95 | 2.95
00:30{1278 |COL 1 |JAGUAR.C. PETROLERA 2.45|3.00|2.95]4.10|5.00]8.00|9.001.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|4.70|3.45|2.20|7.25]|2.30 | 9.50|2.00 | 2.85|2.70 | 3.20
00:55|1522 |BRA 2 |PONTE PR. MIRASSOL 2.90|2.95|2.50|5.00|4.30]9.00|8.50|1.41|2.70 |5.40 | 3.80|6.00 |4.60]2.35]|9.50|2.25|7.50|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.50 | 3.05
02:00{1372|PRY 1 |GUAIRENA CERRO P. 5.60|3.70|1.5818.50|2.40]16.0|3.90|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|7.50|7.50|2.75|12.0|1.67 | 4.30|1.90 | 2.35|4.40 | 1.67
02:00/ 1518 |BRA 1 |CORINTH. BOTAFOGO 2.65|3.05|2.90]4.50|5.00]9.50|9.50|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.40|5.00|3.70|2.25|7.75]|2.40 | 9.50|1.97 | 2.75]2.90 | 3.15
02:30| 1394 |CHIL1 |coQuUIMBO O'HIGGINS 2.2013.25|3.15]13.50|5.20]6.75|9.00|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|3.50 | 2.85|1.92|6.50|2.15|9.00|1.80 | 2.35|2.20 | 2.85
02:40/1279 |COL 1 |ONCE CAL. CD EQUL. 2.20|3.05|3.35|3.60|5.70]7.00|10.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.20 | 3.05|2.05|7.00|2.45|9.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.60 | 3.70
02:40{1302 |VEN 1 |E.MERIDA ZAMORA 2.30]3.30|2.903.704.80]7.25/9.00|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80]3.70 | 2.95| 1.97 | 6.50 | 2.05 | 7.50 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.20 | 2.65
03:00| 1544 ECU 1 |LDU QUITO ORENSE SC 1.3214.70|9.001.87|16.0|2.60 | 38.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]|1.92 |1.52|1.52 |3.30|3.35|22.0|2.20 | 2.55]|1.45| 6.25
03:10| 1441 |ARG2B|RIVADAVIA ATL.RAF. 2.00/3.20|3.70]3.30|6.00|6.25|10.5|1.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.35|3.80|2.70|1.97 | 6.25]|2.70 | 10.5|2.10 | 2.80 | 2.30 | 3.80
03:30/1528 |BRA 2 |ATLET.GO CRICIUMA 1.90|3.30|4.00]3.05|6.75]5.80 | 13.0]1.60| 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|3.45|2.45|1.92 |16.25|2.60 | 10.5|2.00 | 2.65|2.15 | 3.90
03:30/1529 |BRA 2 |ITUANO VITORIA 2.65|2.90|2.80|4.50|4.80]9.00/9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]5.30 |3.70|2.25|8.00]2.35|8.50|2.10|2.90 | 3.05 | 3.25
03:30| 8505 |ARG3A|S.MART.M. ARGENT.MM 2.45|3.00|2.95]|4.10|5.00]8.00|9.001.47|2.50 |5.00 | 3.50|4.90|3.50|2.20|7.50]|2.35|9.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.85 | 3.35
04:00| 1431 |PAN 1 |P.AMADOR CA INDEP. 2.50|3.00|2.90]4.20|5.00]8.00|9.00|1.55|2.30 |4.40|3.35|4.50{3.40|2.20|7.25]|2.35|9.00|1.97 |2.75|2.75 | 3.15
04:00/1710 |MEX 1 |SAN LUIS MAZATLAN 1.60|3.70 | 5.40|2.40|8.00|3.70 | 16.0|2.11 | 1.65|2.70| 2.45]|2.25|1.80]1.62 | 3.99|2.55|11.0|1.70 | 2.05|1.57 | 3.70
04:00| 8506 [NIC 1 |UNAN MAN. REAL EST. 5.80|3.90|1.53]9.00|2.25]|17.0|3.35|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|7.25|6.75|2.55|11.0|1.57 | 3.60|1.70| 2.05|3.70 | 1.52
04:05/1711 MEX 1 |JUAREZ ATLAS 2.75|3.05|2.55]|4.70|4.20]9.00 | 8.50|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20| 5.00 | 3.80]2.20|7.50|2.15|7.25|1.92 | 2.65|2.85 | 2.75
04:50|1280 |COL 1 |DEP.CALI IND.MED. 2.40|3.10]2.95]3.90|5.00]7.75|9.50|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|4.50 | 3.30|2.10|7.00]|2.20 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.60 | 3.05
06:00{1712 MEX 1 |PUEBLA PUMAS U. 2.75|3.35/2.40]14.40|3.80]8.00|7.00/2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|3.60|3.20|1.82|6.25|1.77 | 5.50|1.52 | 1.75|2.15 | 1.92
06:00| 6732 |INFRW|JAPAN W ARGENT.W 1.28(5.30|9.00|1.72|16.0]2.25|50.0|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00|1.57 | 1.35]1.35|2.85| 3.05| 18.0 | 1.83 | 2.05| 1.27 | 4.60
07:30| 4721 |SKO 2 |SEONGNAM CHEONGJU 2.40|3.00|3.00]4.00|5.10]8.00|9.50|1.47|2.50 |5.00|3.50|4.70 |3.45|2.15|7.25]|2.35/9.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.80 | 3.40
08:00| 4709 KOR 1 |DAEJEO.C. SUWON 2.20/3.30|3.10]3.50|5.10]6.50|9.00|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.25|2.65|1.85|5.90|2.00 | 7.25|1.63 | 2.00 | 1.95 | 2.60
08:00| 4818 |JPN 1 |A.NIIGATA YOKOHAMA 1.90|3.50 |4.20]3.05|6.75]5.80 | 14.0]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|3.35 | 2.45|1.90 | 5.80|2.60 | 11.0 | 1.90 | 2.50 | 2.05 | 3.80
08:00| 4822 |JPN 2 |BLAUBLITZ M.YAMAG. 2.50|3.05|2.85|4.20|4.90]8.00/9.00|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]4.40 | 3.35|2.15|7.00]2.20 | 8.00|1.88 | 2.50 | 2.65 | 2.90
08:00| 4827 |JPN 2 |MITO HOL. OITATR. 2.75|2.95|2.65|4.60|4.40]8.50|8.50|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|4.70 | 3.60|2.15|7.25]|2.05|7.00|1.78 | 2.35| 2.65 | 2.60
08:00| 4842 |JAP 3 |GRULLA M. TEGEVAJ. 2.00|3.30|3.60|3.20|5.60]6.00|10.5|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.45|2.60|1.87|6.00]|2.40|9.50|1.92 |2.55|2.15|3.35
09:00| 4814 |JPN 1 |TOKYO SANGAN 2.10|3.45|3.50|13.30|5.50]|6.25|10.5|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.60|3.20 | 2.65|1.85|5.80|2.30 | 9.50 | 1.65 | 2.00 | 1.95 | 2.85
09:00| 4843 |JAP 3 |NARA RYUKYU 1.7313.45(4.70|2.70 | 7.25|5.00 | 15.0|1.69 | 2.05|3.80| 3.00|3.05|2.15]1.77 | 5.70|2.70 | 12.0 | 1.98 | 2.55|1.87 | 4.30
10:00| 4723 |SKO 2 |G.SANGMU ANYANG 1.95|3.40|3.60]3.10|5.60|5.70| 10.0| 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|3.10 | 2.35]1.82 |5.302.30 | 9.00 | 1.73 | 2.15] 1.95 | 2.95
10:00/4733 |KOR 3 |[YANGPYEO. PAJU CI. 3.20|3.10]2.25]5.50|3.70]9.50|7.25|1.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.35|6.00 | 4.90]2.35|9.50|2.05|7.00|2.00 |2.80 | 3.35 | 2.50
10:00/4810 |JPN 1 |INAGOYA GE SAPPORO 2.10|3.45|3.50|3.30|5.40]6.25|10.0|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.55|3.20 | 2.60| 1.83 | 5.60|2.20 | 9.50 | 1.63 | 1.92| 1.90 | 2.80
10:30|4714 |[KOR 1 |JEJU UTD. SEOUL 2.60|3.15|2.65]|4.20|4.30]8.00|8.00/1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55|4.103.35|1.92|6.50|1.92 |6.50|1.60 | 1.95|2.30 | 2.30
11:00( 4525 |ROM 2 [TUNARI CSIKSZER. 3.7013.35|1.95|5.70|3.10|11.0 | 5.80| 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80]5.90 | 5.10|2.40 | 9.50| 1.85 | 5.70 | 1.82 | 2.35 | 3.20 | 2.00
11:00| 4526 |ROM 2 |D.MIOVENI PROGR.S. 1.33|4.70|8.50|1.90|16.0|2.70|35.011.96|1.75|2.90|2.55|1.95|1.55|1.52|3.35|3.25|19.0|2.10 | 2.40 | 1.45 | 5.90
11:00| 4527 |ROM 2 |METALOGL. CEAHLAUL 2.40|3.20|2.85]|3.90|4.80]|7.75|9.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|4.00|3.25|2.05|6.75]|2.15|7.75|1.83 | 2.45|2.45 | 2.80
11:00| 4528 |[ROM 2 |RESITA C.CHIAJ. 3.60|3.30|2.00]5.60|3.20]10.5|6.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|6.00|5.10]2.40|9.50|1.87 |6.00|1.92|2.55|3.35|2.15
11:00({ 4529 |ROM 2 |CHINDL.T. DUMBRAV. 1.70|3.45|4.90|2.65|7.50|4.70 | 15.011.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]2.80 | 2.10|1.77 | 5.10| 2.65 | 11.0 | 1.95 | 2.50 | 1.77 | 4.20
11:00| 4531 |ROM 2 |CSM ALEX. FC ARGES 3.90/3.35|1.90|6.00 | 3.05]|12.0 | 5.70| 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 6.00 | 5.60 | 2.45 | 10.5]1.87 | 5.70 | 1.90 | 2.50 | 3.50 | 2.00




